01 of 03Version 2010
Preview
Token RN series can be specified for all ultra precision electronics designs, as well as a complete selection of
MIL-PRF-55182 and GJB244A-2001 quality standards.
Production is strictly controlled and follows an extensive set of instructions established for reproducibility. A
homogeneous film of metal alloy is deposited on a high grade ceramic body and conditioned to achieve the
desired temperature stability.
Nickel plated steel terminations are firmly pressed on the metallised rods. A special laser is used to achieve the

How to Order
 
0.5W
 
10R DRN65

C2
03 of 03

P
 Rated Power (W)
 Resistance Value (Ω):
Code Resistance Tolerance (%)
B ±0.10
C ±0.25
D ±0.50
F ±1.00
 Resistance Tolerance (%)
Code Temperature Coefficient
(ppm/°C)
C1 ±100ppm/°C
C2 ±50ppm/°C
C3 ±25ppm/°C
 Temperature Coefficient (ppm/°C)
 Packaging: P (Bulk)Code Resistance Value (Ω)
10R 10Ω
100R 100Ω
1K1 1.1KΩ
11K 11KΩ
110K 110KΩ
1M 1MΩ
 Part Number: RN50, RN55,
                            RN60, RN65,
                            RN70.
Code Temperature Rated Power (W)
RN50
70 °C
0.067
RN55 0.125
RN60 0.250
RN65 0.500
RN70 0.750
RN50
125 °C
0.050
RN55 0.100
RN60 0.125
RN65 0.250
RN70 0.500
Version 2010
Back to 1st Page - High Precision Resistor Metal Film (RN)
RN Metal Film High Precision ResistorTOKEN